| \
\. \ INBOUND TO KENNEDY PLAZA
%‘ é
\
L =2 ,
\3 . | O oo 23 oo 0—2—3—(1——0—2 0—2—(3—(——0—2
B /7 e i Gi KENNEDY H Gi KENNEDY
TR CENTERDALE # @ sureRsTOPS [2) Park N RIDE Timepoint Bus CENTER- Waterman& Manton& Stop&Shop Manton OLNEYVILLE Fountain  PLAZA Timepoint Bus CENTER- Waterman& Manton& Stop&Shop Manton OLNEVVILLE Fountain  PLAZA
SPR\NG AVE e TRANSIT HUB m HOSPITAL Stops Operates via DALE Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells SQUARE & Empire Stop W Stops Operates via DALE Greenville Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells SQUARE & Empire Stop W
\- . e
MINERA B e anroue B TRAN STATION l_“-“--mm wansrer| | v | | s | | [uwalan] ws
) :E' ///, Z N EXPRESS BUILDINGS George Waterman ~ 5:29 5:39 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:56 5:58 Woonasquatucket ~ 6:35 ... 6:42 6:43 6:46 6:51 6:57 6:59 B ro a d Wa /IVI a n to n
= _§ = N BB OB ALTERNATE PARKS Woonasquatucket ~ 6:00 ... 6:07 6:08 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:26 George Waterman ~ 7:07 7:12 717 718 1:22 1:27 7:33 1:35 y
%« m SMITY > = : \‘ OTHERROUTES BB WATER George Waterman ~ 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:54 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:42 ... 7:49 7:50 7:54 1:h9 8:05 8:07
Z . =
% ST // " Woonasquatucket ~ 6:52 ... 6:59 7:00 7:05 n 7:19 7:22 George Waterman 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:25 8:29 8:34 8:41 8:43
£ / 27 TO KENNEDY PLAZA Manton e e 7:05 710 706 7:24 7:27 e Woonasquatucket — 8:51 ... 8:58 859  9:06 911 918  9:20 Schedule Effective January 13, 2024
;-7 /,/ S George Waterman ~ 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:28 7:33 7:39 1:47 7:50 George Waterman ~ 9:31 9:36 9:41 9:42 9:46 9:51 9:58 10:00
%} 7 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:47 ... 7:55 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:15 8:18 e Woonasquatucket ~ 10:07 ... 10:15 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:40
= o George Waterman ~ 8:13 8:18 8:23 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:43 8:46 George Waterman ~ 10:48 10:53 10:58 10:59 11:03 11:10 11:18 11:20
NORTH ,// Woonasquatucket ~ 8:43 ... 8:51 8:52 8:57 9:03 91 9:14 Woonasquatucket ~ 11:30 ... 11:38 11:39 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:00 CENTERDALE
PROVIDENCE // /4 George Waterman ~ 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:39 9:42 > George Waterman =~ 12:08 = 12:13 = 12:18 = 12119  12:23  12:30  12:38  12:40
_ / - L i Woonasquatucket ~ 9:37 ... 9:45 9:46 9:53 9:59 10:07 10:10 g Woonasquatucket ~ 12:50 ... 12:58 12:59 1:03 1:10 1:18 1:20
= L (4 I GeorgeWaterman ~ 10:06  10:11  10:16  10:17  10:21  10:27  10:35  10:38 c GeorgeWaterman ~ 1:27 ~ 1:32  1:37 | 1:38 | 142 149 | 157 159 George Waterman &
- % . . St i =z Woonasquatucket ~ 10:37 ... 10:44  10:45  10:49  10:55  11:03  11:06 I:—) Woonasquatucket — 2:11 | ... 2:18 2:19 2:23 2:30 2:38 2:40 Greenville
= i —
= \AU‘\J\ // = avidEiee E George Waterman ~ 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:13 11:17 11:23 11:31 11:34 < George Waterman =~ 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:02 3:06 3:13 321 3:23
) O Rhode Island - o m College @ a Woonasquatucket ~ 11:30 ... 11:37 11:38 11:45  11:51 11:59  12:02 (77) Woonasquatucket = 3:31 | ... 3:38 3:39 3:43 3:50 3:58 4:00 Manton & Chalkstone
e " College 7 5 E% o George Waterman ~ 11:58 12:03 12:08 12:09 12:13 12:19 12:27 12:30 George Waterman = 4:08 4:13 4:18 4:19 4:23 4:30 4:38 4:40
/%(}Vk = /’/ COLLEGER ;\ L. Woonasquatucket =~ 12:31 ... 12:38 12:39 12:43 12:49 12:57 1:00 Woonasquatucket 451 ... 4:58 4:59 5:03 5:10 5:18 5:20 Stop & ShOp Manton
/(40 =1 H = E George Waterman =~ 12:56 1:01 1:06 1:07 1 1:17 1:25 1:28 George Waterman ~ 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:41 5:45 5:52 6:00 6:02
;/ e @ > Woonasquatucket 1:26 ... 1:34 1:35 1:39 1:45 1:53 1:56 Woonasquatucket 6:12 .. 6:19 6:20 6:23 6:28 6:35 6:37 Manton & Atwells
. /‘@% @ g George Waterman | 1:55 2:00 2:06 2:07 2:11 2:17 2:25 2:28 George Waterman = 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:03 7:06 n 7:18 7:20
=
%} Woonasquatucket ~ 2:26 = ... 2:34 2:35 2:39 2:45 2:53 2:56 Woonasquatucket = 7:35 = ..... 7:42 7:43 7:46 7:51 7:58 8:00
?Zt % George Waterman = 2:54 2:59 3:05 3:06 31 3:17 3:25 3:28 George Waterman = 8:02 8:07 8:12 8:13 8:16 8:21 8:28 8:30 OLNEYVILLE SQUARE
3 E Manton ... 3:15m 3:17 3:18 3:23 329 ... Woonasquatucket =~ 9:15 = ... 9:22 9:23 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:40 Fountain & Empire
o Sty Manton .. 35m 317 318 323 329 ... .. GeorgeWaterman  10:22  10:27 1032 10:33 | 10:36 | 10:41  10:48  10:50 untai p!
/YST Woonasquatucket = 3:25 = ... 3:33 3:34 3:39 3:45 3:53 3:56 (e) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:03am & 10:20am respectively KENNEDY PLAZA Stop W
= 56 ; GeorgeWaterman | 350 355 401 402 407 | 413 421 424 op
//g Woonasquatucket =~ 4:25 . 4:33 4:34 4:39 4:45 4:53 4:56 @ 9 e e e @ o
& 5 56 )| George Wat 451 456 502 503 507 513 521 524 .
é \\% \ eorge Waterman : g 3 B i f g . Timepoint George KENNEDY
= 2 \ 5 . P Bus CENTER-  Waterman & Manton& Stop&Shop Manton  OLNEYVILLE  Fount PLAZA
% PROVIDENCE > m Woonasquatucket 524 ... 5:32 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:51 5:54 Stops Operates via DALE G;:ees:::l?ll;e Ch:rk:tlzme ‘I)\;Ilantunop &Aa:cvglis SQUARE &oélnl:;Ir: Stop W
JOHNSTON George Waternan HS:5211 HISISTH HG03E H6i04H HG:088 H6isH Bea0t S22 UVIRGTY I I I I B B N 1) BTN T
Woonasquatucket SIS NS 631 632 636 641 648 650 GeorgeWaterman ~ 7:27  7:31  7:35  7:36 740  7:45 751 7:53
8 : Woonasquatucket  7:08 ... 715 716 7:20 1:25 1:32 1:34 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:16 ... 8:23 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:39 8:41
f ATWELLS AVE Woonasquatucket  7:58 ... 805 806 810 815 822 824 GeorgeWaterman ~ 9:01  9:05 910 911 915 920  9:27  9:29
c-=-=-=-=-="TiN X Woonasquatucket [SSSHOORS SIS 907 %08 oM 915 922 9A > Woonasquatucket ~ 9:50 ... 957 958 1002 10:08 1015  10:17 FREQUENCY
\ N NP ﬁa Woonasquatucket ~ 10:00 ... 10:07 10:08 10:11  10:15  10:22  10:24 = Boorge Wetarmen TR B WA OEEH B B R B Weekday: 5:29a-11:24p: Every 28-32 mins until Bp,
~ \\\ - ° Y o $§x % Woonasquatucket = 11:00 ... 11:07 11:08 11:1 1mM:15 11122 11:24 % Woonasquatucket | 11:28 | | 1 11:35  11:36 11:40  11:46 11:53  11:55 then every 60 mins.
’ N 2 SN [ » | . ” E ; . . g . - 6:35a-10:50p: i i i
(6 | \ \ \! | & % (a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination) o) GeorgeWaterman ~ 12:15  12:19  12:24  12:25 12:29  12:35  12:42  12:44 :atuc:da\s!l SIfSIe] J0.5.07p.2 1;0 néln2 Lént'ﬂZg, then t70 mins.
! N\ <:t" » | (d) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at9:50am & 11:42am respectively T Woonasquatucket | 1:05 | ... 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:23 1:30 1:32 e L el 2Rl e e
| ARTFORD 4, 1S & (m) Stops at Mount Pleasant High School ~ GeorgeWaterman ~ 1:51 ~ 1:55  2:00 201  2:05 211 = 218  2:20
\ Lo LS % Woonasquatucket |~ 2:41 .. 248 249 253 259 306  3:08 FARES
\ | 28 Q@%‘ a GeorgeWaterman |~ 3:26  3:30  3:35 = 3:36 340 346 353  3:55 Single Trip: $2.00 — Exact Change Only
§ @ 17 (31| N 2 Woonasquatucket | 416 | ... 423 424 428 | 433 440 | 442 See Back for Details
\
1 OLNEYVILLE — > George Waterman | 5:02 5:06 51 5:12 5:16 5:21 5:28 5:30
\ 954 7]
\ 0 Woonasquatucket 552 .. 5:59 6:00 6:04 6:09 6:16 6:18
L \ LAINFIEY 19 o GoorgeWaterman ~ 6:38 642 647 | 6:48 | 652 | 657 704  7:06 INFO f?
» @ Woonasquatucket | 7:27 | .. 738 7:35  7:39 744 150 7:52 401-781-9400

RIPTA.COM

George Waterman 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:42 8:46 8:51 8:57 8:59

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY




Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Full Fare e Tarifa Basica $2.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ........c.cccouererrersneene $2.00
Day Pass ¢ Pase de Dia $6.00
Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L * Ruta 24L $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,
and Medicare Card Holders.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para los Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion.

Holidays
Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:
New Year's Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day
Independence Day Christmas Day

Victory Day

YOUR CONNECTION TO

RHODE ISLAND AND BEYOND!

RIPTA provides seamless
connections to trains, ferry
service, bike paths, and the
airport, allowing passengers
to easily switch from one mode
to another to complete a trip.
Scan here to get started!

©

e

{.‘ﬁ
ﬁ;,ﬂ

401-781-9400
@ CustomerService@RIPTA.com

711 or 800-745-5555
€3 RideRiPTA
(8 RIPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI

CENTERDALE

MINERAL SPRIN

NORTH

AUMBER! sl

G AVE

PROVIDENCE

s

College

Rhode Island -~

-~ COLLEGERD

£
-0
2
2
2
z
m

PROVIDENCE

ATWELLS AVE

Providence
College

OLNEYVILLE

o

@‘\

\
\

4 | 27 TO CENTERDALE

@ RoUTE NUMBER
O TIMEPOINT STOPS
@ SUPERSTOPS
TRANSIT HUB
@ VAN ROUTE
e EXPRESS
BN B OB ALTERNATE

TRANSFER

=] FARE PRODUCTS

PARK ‘N’ RIDE

& HospiTaL

FE} TRaIN sTATION
BUILDINGS
PARKS

OTHERROUTES [ WATER

ST

a

N MAIN ST

O0—(>—0—5—0—(>—2—0

Timepoint
Stops

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

KENNEDY George
PLAZA Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman& CENTER-
Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone Greenville DALE
mransrer| f fwe | #me Joesf ] | s | ]| v
6:17 6:19 6:25 6:28 6:32 6:33 6:37 6:41
6:45 6:47 6:53 6:56 7:00 .00 L. 7:07
7:13 7:16 7:23 1:21 7:31 7:32 7:36 7:40
.......... 7:27 7:40m
.......... 1:21 7:40 m
41 7:44 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:.00 ... 8:06
8:09 8:12 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:28 8:32 8:36
8:37 8:40 8:47 8:51 8:55 8:56 ... 9:02
9:05 9:08 9:15 9:19 9:23 9:24 9:28 9:32
9:33 9:36 9:43 9:47 9:51 9:52 .. 9:58
10:01 10:04 10:11 10:15 10:19 10:20 10:24 10:28
10:29 10:32 10:39 10:43 10:47 10:48 ... 10:54
10:57 11:00 11:08 11:12 11:16 11:17 11:21 11:25
11:25 11:28 11:36 11:40 11:44 11:45 ... 11:51
11:53 11:56 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:13 12:17 12:21
12:21 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:40 1241 ... 12:47
12:49 12:52 1:00 1:04 1:08 1:09 1:14 1:18
1:19 1:22 1:30 1:34 1:38 1:39 ... 1:45
1:47 1:50 1:58 2:02 2:07 2:08 2:13 2:17
2:17 2:20 2:29 2:33 24 2:42 ... 2:48
2:47 2:50 2:59 3:03 3:08 3:09 3:14 3:18
3:14 3:17 3:27 3:32 3:37 338 ... 3:44
3:27 3:30 3:40 3:45 350 ... .
3:44 3:47 3:57 4:02 4:07 4:08 4:13 4:17
4:12 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:38 439 ... 4:45
4:44 4:47 4:57 5:02 5:07 5:08 5:13 5:17
5:12 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:35 536 ... 5:42
5:40 5:43 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:04 6:08 6:12
6:10 6:12 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:29 ... 6:35
6:38 6:40 6:48 6:52 6:56 6:57 7.01 7:05
7:26 7:28 7:36 7:40 7:44 745 ... 7:51
8:28 8:30 8:37 8:41 8:45 846 ... 8:52
9:28 9:30 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:46 ... 9:52
10:28 10:30 10:37 10:41 10:45 10:46 ... 10:52
11:28 11:30 11:37 11:41 11:45 11:46 ... 11:52

DOWNTOWN

PROVIDENCE

O

Bus
Operates via

George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
a Manton
a Manton
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
b Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
a Manton
George Waterman
b Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket
Woonasquatucket

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination)
(b) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:37pm & 4:34pm respectively

(m) Stops at Mount Pleasant High School

Timepoint
Stops

SATURDAY

PLAZA Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman& CENTER-
Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone Greenville DALE
anseer | | | e | me fmeas] | | s | | @ |
7:07 7:09 7:16 7:19 7:23 7:24 7:28 7:32
7:43 7:45 7:52 7:55 7:59 8:.00 ... 8:07
8:17 8:19 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:36 8:40 8:44
8:52 8:54 9:02 9:06 9:10 S | e 9:18
9:32 9:34 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:51 9:55 9:59
10:12 10:14 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:31 ... 10:38
10:52 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:1 11:12 11:16 11:20
11:32 11:35 11:45 11:50 11:54 11:55 ... 12:02
12:12 12:15 12:25 12:30 12:34 12:35 12:39 12:43
12:52 12:55 1:05 1:10 1:14 1115 ... 1:22
1:32 1:35 1:45 1:50 1:54 1:55 1:59 2:03
2:12 2:15 2:25 2:30 2:38 239 ... 2:45
2:52 2:55 3:05 3:10 3:14 3:15 3:19 3:23
3:32 3:35 3:45 3:50 3:54 355 ... 4:02
4:12 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:34 4:35 4:39 4:43
4:52 4:55 5:05 5:09 5:17 518 .. 5:24
5:32 5:35 5:44 5:48 5:52 5:53 5:57 6:01
6:12 6:15 6:24 6:28 6:32 6:33 ... 6:40
6:52 6:55 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:13 717 21
7:32 7:35 7:42 7:46 7:50 751 ... 7:58
8:37 8:40 8:47 8:51 8:55 8:56 9:00 9:04
9:52 9:55 10:02 10:06 10:10 10:11 ... 10:18
11:01 11:04 11 11:15 11:19 11:20 11:24 11:28

Timepoint
Stops

>
<
=
-
o
L
S~
>
<
(=)
=
)
(77}

KENNEDY George
PLAZA Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman& CENTER-
Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone Greenville DALE
l—mmm--n-ﬂ
7:42 7:45 7:52 7:55 7:59 8:00 8:08
8:30 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:47 8:48 ... 8:54
9:18 9:21 9:28 9:31 9:35 9:36 9:40 9:44
10:06 10:09 10:17 10:21 10:25 10:26 ... 10:32
10:54 10:57 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:14 11:18 11:22
11:42 11:45 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:03 ... 12:09
12:30 12:33 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:51 12:55 12:59
1:18 121 1:30 1:34 1:38 1:39 ... 1:45
2:06 2:09 2:18 2:22 2:26 2:27 2:31 2:35
2:54 2:57 3:06 3:10 314 315 ... 321
3:42 3:45 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:02 4:06 4:10
4:30 4:33 44 4:45 4:49 450 ... 4:56
5:18 5:21 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:38 5:42 5:46
6:06 6:09 6:16 6:20 6:24 6:25 ... 6:31
6:54 6:57 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:13 717 21
8:02 8:05 8:12 8:16 8:20 821 ... 8:27
9:02 9:05 9:12 9:16 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:29

Bus
Operates via

George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
¢ Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
¢ Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman

(c) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:34pm & 5:13pm respectively

Bus
Operates via

George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket
George Waterman
Woonasquatucket

George Waterman

O——0—5—0—>—2—0

KENNEDY

George

O0O—-0—0—>5—0—>—2—0



